
Consumption History - Detailed
Sort Order:  Date

GHU

Limited to    :  Account No  1313746430 Location No  13137464

Location No. Customer No. Customer Name Location Address Route

Service Bill Date BilledActualUnits Adjusted ChargesRate Code Meter Size

Revenue Class

SerialNo Prior Read 

Date

Current 

Read

Current Read 

Date

Prior Read

1031313137464 1313746430 R2Q LOGISTICS, LLC 3408 INTERNATIONAL ST COMMERCIAL

 30.587/2/2025 31 galWATER  747.00  747.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 6/25/25 724,769.005/21/25 724,022.00

 30.946/3/2025 31 galWATER  770.00  770.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 5/21/25 724,022.004/24/25 723,252.00

 79.095/1/2025 31 galWATER  3,869.00  3,869.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 4/24/25 723,252.003/20/25 719,383.00

 26.804/2/2025 31 galWATER  504.00  504.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 3/20/25 719,383.002/20/25 718,879.00

 27.773/5/2025 31 galWATER  566.00  566.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 2/20/25 718,879.001/23/25 718,313.00

 27.582/3/2025 31 galWATER  554.00  554.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 1/23/25 718,313.0012/20/24 717,759.00

 20.101/2/2025 31 galWATER  73.00  73.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 12/20/24 717,759.0011/19/24 717,686.00

 20.1212/4/2024 31 galWATER  74.00  74.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 11/19/24 717,686.0010/24/24 717,612.00

 20.6611/1/2024 31 galWATER  109.00  109.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 10/24/24 717,612.009/24/24 717,503.00

 19.0610/2/2024 31 galWATER  6.00  6.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 9/24/24 717,503.008/22/24 717,497.00

 16.549/3/2024 31 galWATER  25.00  25.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 8/22/24 717,497.007/26/24 717,472.00

 18.368/1/2024 31 galWATER  162.00  162.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 7/26/24 717,472.006/25/24 717,310.00

 16.697/3/2024 31 galWATER  36.00  36.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 6/25/24 717,310.005/22/24 717,274.00

 16.576/3/2024 31 galWATER  27.00  27.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 5/22/24 717,274.004/23/24 717,247.00

 17.825/1/2024 31 galWATER  121.00  121.00 0.0021313746401 1 Inch 4/23/24 717,247.003/28/24 717,126.00

Service Rate CodeUnits Actual Adjusted Billed Charges

WATER gal  7,643.00  0.00  7,643.0031  388.68

Total WATER - gal  7,643.00  0.00  7,643.00  388.68
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